© 2016 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 09/01/16
Cartridge Fuse Blocks
RoHS Pb
Electrical Information
Agency Approval
*30 amp capability is based on temperature rise with #10 AWG wire properly soldered.

03540011ZXGY 03540611ZXGY 03540811ZXGY – 03540911ZXGY 11 6.75”
03540012ZXGY 03540612ZXGY 03540812ZXGY – 03540912ZXGY 12 7.38”
Ordering Information
* With Anti-Rotation Boss
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Littelfuse:
  03540012ZXGY  03540812ZXGY  03540909ZXGY  03540610ZXGY  03540009ZXGY  03540806ZXGY
03540807ZXGY  03540801ZXGY  03540901ZXGY  03540904ZXGY  03540902ZXGY  03540802ZXGY
03540609ZXGY  03540006ZXGY  03540612ZXGY  03540810ZXGY  03540906ZXGY  03540912ZXGY
03540002ZXGY  03540003ZXGY  03540907ZXGY  03540911ZXGY  03540921ZXBL  03540602ZXGY  03540611ZXGY
  03540601ZXGY  03540905ZXGY  03540608ZXGY  03540903ZXGY  03540621ZXBL  03540607ZXGY
03540908ZXGY  03540805ZXGY  03540604ZXGY  03540803ZXGY  03540101ZXGY  03540809ZXGY  03540021ZXBL
  03540605ZXGY  03540004ZXGY  03540606ZXGY  03540821ZXBL  03540007ZXGY  03540010ZXGY
03540811ZXGY  03540910ZXGY  03540808ZXGY  03540008ZXGY  03540804ZXGY  03540011ZXGY
03540001ZXGY  03540005ZXGY  03540603ZXGY